P2: MC102- turma P - primeiro semestre de 2012

RA
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102614
102646
103628
104689
104770
116482
117122
117173
118062
118262
118320
118596
119410
119646
119749
119779
120043
120262

Nome

Ricardo Pupo Massagardi
Thiago Luiz Moreira

Vinicius Glauber Ricardo
Marco Antbnio Dias Junior
Rafaela Rodrigues Goncalves
Fabiano Louzada Cesario
Sara Araujo Mattar Ferreira
Caio Almasan de Moura

Alex Rafael da Costa

Bruno Sacumoto Higa
Henrique Tadeu Lazzarini

Igor Yuji Ferreira de Morais
Natalia Queiroz Voltan

Caio Carvalho Marques
Daniel Alarcon

Chang Yi Hsuan

Guilherme Piwowarczyk Reis
Heitor Amaral Garcia

Marina Vilela dos Santos
Nelson de Moraes Junior
Paulo César Morandi Massuci
Rodolfo Martins Perin
Fernando Lock Miletto

José Eduardo Gaspar de Oliveira Castro
Lucas Bueno Brunetti

Lucas Secarelli Laureano Tostes
Rafael Franco Ignéacio

Vinicyus Fukugauti Rodrigues

- Gilberto Cabral da Costa Junior

121047
121097
121263
122598
122971

José Eduardo Souza Priante
Leonardo Gandur Giovanelli
Paula Manzato

Rafael Noguti Magiori

Lucas Cunha Francisco
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P2: MC102- turma O - primeiro semestre de 2012

RA
35290
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105527

107874
116248
116292
117238
118795
119952
120199
120864
120963
122138
122385

Nome

Priscila Aleixo Silveira

Antonio Mauricio Soares N. Ferreira
lvan David Pina Barros

Marcelo Lacerda de Souza

Thais Fernanda Carrijo

Wagner Roberto Damario

Isaque Faleiros dos Santos
Leonardo Roland Passarela Pinto
Gustavo Beraldo

Renan Felix dos Santos

Edson Paulino Garbi

Matheus Lima Pereira

Paulo Vitor de Rocha Lima Spenciere
Nathan Forti

Thamiris de Moura Lopes

Bianca de Marchi Teixeira

Bruno Belarmino Alves

lgor da Silva Ortolan

Thiago de Barros Pimentel

Natalia Daniel Eckert

Thales Ribeiro Rodrigues

Diego de Oliveira Santos Nacimento
Giovane Torres da Silva

Marcos Vinicius Diego Rodrigues
Stefani Aina Barbudo

Samara Gomes Bernardes
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